Stabilized NOI $63,560 Monthly P & I #VALUE! Est Ins per Unit per Yr $1,463

Stabilized Value Capped @ 7.25% $876,687 Interest Rate 6.25% Small loan balance

Est Rehab/Upgrade @ $/unit Date Due 10 Years Tax Rate (2024) 2.463891

Est. Entrepreneurial Profit $0 Est Res for Repl/Unit/Yr $300 2025 Tax Assessment $741,821

Est. Carry to Stabilization $0 Yield Maintenance Pre-Payment Penalty Est 2025 Taxes $18,278

Calculation of Value $876,687 Transfer Fee 1%+app+legal Est Future Tax Assessment $719,662

Est Future Taxes $17,732

Current Street Rent with a 6% Increase 173,183 $14,432 / Mo

Estimated Gross Scheduled Income 173,183 $14,432 / Mo Number of Units 15

Estimated Loss to Lease (2% of Total Street Rent) (3,464) 2% Avg Unit Size 631

Estimated Vacancy (5% of Total Street Rent) (8,659) 5%

Est Concessions and  Rental Losses (2% of Total Street Rent) (3,464) 2% Net Rentable Area 9,466

Estimated Utilities Income 1,385 $92 / Unit / Yr Land Area (Acres) 0.55

Estimated Other Income 159 $11 / Unit / Yr Units per Acre 27.248

Estimated Total Rental Income 159,140

ESTIMATED TOTAL PRO-FORMA INCOME 159,140 $13,262 / Mo

6 Mo Avg Income Annualized

EXPENSE

Fixed Expenses
Taxes $17,713 $1,181 per Unit $17,732 $1,182 per Unit 2024 Tax Rate & Future Assessment

Insurance $21,951 $1,463 per Unit $21,951 $1,463 per Unit Estimated

Total Fixed Expense $39,664 $39,683
$2,644 per Unit $2,646 per Unit

Utilities
Electricity $10,997 $733 per Unit $10,997 $733 per Unit

Water & Sewer $8,789 $586 per Unit $8,789 $586 per Unit

Gas $1,600 $107 per Unit $1,600 $107 per Unit

Trash Removal $2,939 $196 per Unit $2,939 $196 per Unit

Telephone/Internet/Cable/Alarm $ per Unit $0 $ per Unit

Trash $ per Unit $0 $ per Unit

Misc(Corridor Scent Machines/Elevator/Alarm) $ per Unit $0 $ per Unit

Total Utilities $24,325 $24,325
$1,622 per Unit $1,622 per Unit

Other Expenses
General & Admin & Marketing $9,572 $638 per Unit higher than normal $5,250 $350 per Unit

Repairs & Maintenance $5,044 $336 per Unit $7,500 $500 per Unit

Labor Costs $0 $ per Unit lower than normal $0 $ per Unit

Contract Services $0 $ per Unit $0 $ per Unit

Management Fees $0 0.00% $ per Unit lower than normal $14,323 9.00% $955 per Unit

Total Other Expense $14,616 $27,073